
Oak Park High School Athletic Department (818)735-3301
899 N Kanan Road
Oak Park, CA 91377

                                             BOYS' TENNIS 2018-2019 4/15/2019 12:44:39 PM

DATE DAY OPPONENT JV VAR DIS/BUS ARRIVE DPT
2/11 Mon VIEWPOINT To Follow 3:30 2:15
2/14 Thu CHAMINADE To Follow 3:00 Postponed
2/19 Tue @ Newbury Park 3:00 3:00 1:35 1:50
2/21 Thu WESTLAKE To Follow 3:00 2:15
2/26 Tue CALABASAS To Follow 3:00 2:15
2/28 Thu @ Malibu 3:15 Canceled
3/4 Mon VENTURA 3:00 2:15
3/5 Tue CHAMINADE Canceled
3/7 Thu @ Oaks Christian 3:00 1:45 2:00
3/12 Tue SIMI VALLEY To Follow 3:00 2:15
3/14 Thu ROYAL To Follow 3:00 2:15
3/19 Tue @ Moorpark To Follow 3:00 1:35 1:50
3/21 Thu @ Simi Valley Postponed
3/26 Tue @ Camarillo To Follow 3:00 1:35 1:50
3/28 Thu AGOURA To Follow 3:00 2:15
4/1 Mon @ Simi Valley To Follow 3:00 1:15 1:30
4/2 Tue MOORPARK To Follow 3:00 2:15
4/4 Thu CAMARILLO To Follow 3:00 2:15
4/9 Tue @ Royal To Follow 3:00 1:40 1:55
4/11 Thu @ Agoura To Follow 3:00 1:45 2:00
4/23 Tue League Finals @ Moorpark 8:00 TBD
4/30 Tue CIF-SS Prelims 8:00 TBD
5/1 Wed Playoffs TBD TBD
5/3 Fri Playoffs TBD TBD
5/6 Mon Playoffs TBD TBD
5/8 Wed Playoffs TBD TBD

HEAD COACH: Carl Joyce
JV Coach: 

HOME GAMES IN CAPITAL LETTERS


